CCAABBLLEE LLAADDDDEERR && AACCCCEESSSSOORRIIEESS
4
L
STRAIGHT LADDER
OUTSIDE SIDE RAIL TYPE
JOINT DETAIL RUNG DETAIL
INSIDE SIDE RAIL TYPE
(KNOCK DOWN TYPE)

IME-CABLE LADDER-REDUCER
100 (H) X 150 (W) / 100(W2)
RRIISSEERR CCAABBLLEE LLAADDDDEERR SSTTAANNDDAARRDD LLIISSTT
FITTING LISTS
CCAABBLLEE LLAADDDDEERR && AACCCCEESSSSOORRIIEESS
16
TOP VIEW
FRONT VIEW SIDE VIEW
M8 X 20L CARRIAGE BOLT & NUT
*All units in mm
NOTE: Other sizes are available upon request
STRAIGHT JOINT - 100(H)
STRAIGHT JOINT - 125(H) STRAIGHT JOINT - 150(H) STRAIGHT JOINT - 200(H)
STRAIGHT JOINT
ITEM LADDER (H)       HEIGHT (H)        LENGTH (L)        THICKNESS (T)
LSJ100 100 94 150 1.5 / 2.0
LSJ125 125 119 200 2.0
LSJ150 150 144 200 2.0
LSJ200 200 194 200 2.0
NOTE: Other sizes are available upon request
FITTING LISTS
17
CCAABBLLEE LLAADDDDEERR && AACCCCEESSSSOORRIIEESS
TOP VIEW
FRONT VIEW SIDE VIEW M8 X 20L CARRIAGE BOLT & NUT
*All units in mm
HORIZONTAL JOINT
ITEM LADDER (H)       HEIGHT (H) LENGTH (L)     THICKNESS (T)
LHJ100 100 94 190 1.5 / 2.0
LHJ125 125 119 210 2.0
LHJ150 150 144 210 2.0
LHJ200 200 194 250 2.0
NOTE: Other sizes are available upon request
HORIZONTAL JOINT - 100(H)
HORIZONTAL JOINT - 125(H) HORIZONTAL JOINT - 150(H) HORIZONTAL  JOINT - 200(H)
NOTE: Other sizes are available upon request
CCAABBLLEE LLAADDDDEERR && AACCCCEESSSSOORRIIEESS
18
*All units in mm
TOP VIEW
FRONT VIEW SIDE VIEW M8 X 20L CARRIAGE & BOLT
VERTICAL JOINT - 100 (H)
VERTICAL JOINT - 125 (H) VERTICAL JOINT - 150 (H) VERTICAL JOINT - 200 (H)
VERTICAL JOINT
ITEM LADDER (H)       HEIGHT (H)          LENGTH (L)      THICKNESS (T)
LVJ100 100 94 210 1.5 / 2.0
LVJ125 125 119 250 2.0
LVJ150 150 144 290 2.0
LVJ200 200 194 290 2.0
NOTE: Other sizes are available upon request
NOTE: Other sizes are available upon request
FITTING LISTS
OFFSET PLATE